Classement

Temps Arrondi

1 01:25:03

2 01:28:25

3 01:31:37

4 01:32:12

5 01:32:47

6 01:32:59

7 01:35:25

8 01:36:37

9 01:36:46
10 01:37:13
11 01:39:10
12 01:39:10
13 01:41:48
14 01:42:12
15 01:42:35
16 01:42:55
17 01:43:34
18 01:43:58
19 01:44:14
20 01:44:40
21 01:45:59
22 01:47:07
23 01:49:21
24 01:49:48
25 01:50:22
26 01:50:31
27 01:50:42
28 01:51:27
29 01:51:46
30 01:52:57
31 01:53:38
32 01:54:04
33 01:55:04
34 01:55:09
35 01:55:16
36 01:55:17
37 01:55:29
38 01:55:48
39 01:55:52
40 01:55:55
41 01:56:26
42 01:56:31
43 02:01:53
44 02:02:06
45 02:02:51
46 02:03:40

DUQUESNE
FILIPPI
PATERNO
VIDAL
URVOIS
LERNOULD
GERBE
CHARRAS
BRUNET MANQUAT
RISSON
FEUGIER
COISSIEUX
DUPLESSIER
MUNOZ
NOIROT
GRASSET
PORTELA
VEYRIE
LAMBERT
ROUBY
BERTETTO
PERRIER
CUCHET
KOCH
LEMIERE
COMPARAT
RISSON
CAZENEUVE
VIALLE

NIEL
BENMAHDI
BLANCHARD
BEHIDI
KAUFMANN
CHARREYRON
HERAULT
JAOUEN
ARNAUD
NATIER
MONGODIN
COTTE
CHASTAN
POITEVIN
PAIN

BUSAC
LEMIERE

FRANCOIS
MARC
JACOB
MATTHIEU
THIBAULT
RENAN
EMILE
MATHIEU
BORIS
GASTON
AXEL
BENJAMIN
THEO
FABIEN
MATHIEU
BENOIT
MAXIME
JULIEN
REGIS
EMMANUEL
ERIC
PATRICK
PAUL
GAUTHIER
LAURENT
MAROUSSIA
JOSEPH
MATHIEU
Michel
MAREK
QUENTIN
EMILIE
PAUL

LEA
MATHILDE
GUY
CYRIL
NATHAN
VINCENT
MAXIME
FRANCOIS
DAMIEN
MIREILLE
GEOFFREY
PIERRE-ALAIN
ELISA

Sexe

TXAIRLTRRRXXMMAMIAILEIIMZEEIIZEREREXERERXZRXIXXXXXXXXXEX

DateNaissance

1991-12-30
1990-12-12
1995-07-17
1999-06-08
1996-11-21
1990-08-17
2004-05-16
1990-12-04
1975-03-20
2005-03-11
1993-10-21
1989-01-14
1991-06-01
1986-01-05
1980-09-24
1992-05-29
1990-02-02
1981-05-25
1980-10-28
2005-07-31
1964-03-08
1960-05-04
1996-12-28
1986-05-22
1967-08-26
1983-01-07
1999-03-28
1979-01-28
1967-01-01
1991-09-11
1994-11-03
1980-06-10
1995-12-16
1995-02-10
1991-12-05
1964-08-04
1980-06-21
1991-04-22
1974-02-04
1985-12-17
1970-06-12
1986-02-23
1973-06-04
1989-03-11
1970-11-29
1995-05-08

Nation

FRA
FRA
USA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ville
130 LETEIL
53 GRENOBLE
64 VALENCE
22 CHARPEY
123 GRANGES LES BEAUMONT
96 NYONS
6 LYON
142 PORTES EN VALDAINE
21 TENCIN
67 VILLEURBANNE
129 ROMANS SUR ISERE
137 ROMANS SUR ISERE
127 SUCY EN BRIE
116 NYONS
88 MALATAVERNE
134 BOUGIVAL
42 LYON
61 VALENCE
45 PONT DE BARRET
111 SOUSPIERRE
71 SAHUNE
124 BUIS LES BARONNIES
7 LYON
52 BESANCON
135 CRUAS
54 REVEL
78 VILLEURBANNE
65 VALREAS
68 BUIS LES BARONNIES
109 BESANCON
13 PARIS
101 BEAUVALLON
43 LYON
108 SCHRAMBERG
35 GUILHERAND GRANGES
136 YVETOT BOCAGE
112 GOURNAY EN BRAY
97 DIEULEFIT
14 PARIS
2 MARSEILLE
120 SAUZET
141 SAUZET
73 GIERES
90 LES TOURRETTES
95 DIEULEFIT
138 BONLIEU SUR ROUBION

LE TEIL COURT

TEAM CHRISTINE

COURIRANYONS

LE TEIL COURT

ASVEL VILLEURBANNE*

COURIRANYONS

VERSAILLES TRIATHLON

TEAM CHRISTINE

COURIRANYONS

BUIS J'AIME J'Y COURS

LE TEIL COURT

LES BUCHES DU RHONE

ACEP VALREAS
BUIS J'AIME J'Y COURS

PASSION TRAIL DIEULEFIT

ES SAINT-MARTIN-D'HERES



47 02:05:00
48 02:06:05
49 02:06:08
50 02:06:17
51 02:06:33
52 02:06:57
53 02:07:29
54 02:08:30
55 02:09:05
56 02:09:54
57 02:09:58
58 02:09:59
59 02:10:18
60 02:10:34
61 02:10:47
62 02:10:54
63 02:10:58
64 02:11:16
65 02:11:23
66 02:13:54
67 02:14:21
68 02:14:32
69 02:14:33
70 02:16:17
71 02:16:18
72 02:16:38
73 02:16:38
74 02:16:57
75 02:17:32
76 02:17:33
77 02:18:01
78 02:20:18
79 02:20:40
80 02:20:40
81 02:20:47
82 02:20:57
83 02:22:39
84 02:22:39
85 02:23:12
86 02:25:37
87 02:27:27
88 02:27:27
89 02:28:08
90 02:32:33
91 02:32:34
92 02:35:07
93 02:35:39

SALVAT
LACCHIA
COMBY
PIOLLET
DESPEISSE
GLEYZE
PICHETTO
SAUVAUD
COOPER
RICHARD
RICHARD
CHANTEREAU
BOURRIN
FOURAISON
COLOIGNER
NAVARRO
RICHARD
DIAB
BOTTOIS
VANLAER
THOMAS
WEBER
RUYSSEN
MAZZELLA
MEIERHANS
GERBE
GERBE
ANDRE- FOUET
CANET
DESPESSE
DUPLESSIER
THIBON
DUMESNY
PORTELA
DUPLESSIER
HARQUEL
SPIGA
FRUHINSHOLZ
PENT

MECH
STRAPPAZON
FUSTIER
SIMONIN
PRAMPART
LE RAY
BOUCHET
NATIER

ALEXANDRE
FLORIAN
JUSTINE
MICHEL
JEROME
JEAN-FRANCOIS
ELODIE
ANTOINE
JULIEN
YOLAINE
LOUISON
CAPUCINE
CAMILLE
GERALDINE
ANNE
EMMANUEL
MATHIS
FLORA
ELISE
GILLES
CHRISTOPHE
SYLVAIN
JONAS
JEAN MARC
ERIC
BASILE
PHILOMENE
TIMOTHE
JOCELYN
ALEXANDRE
LOU

JEAN MARC
VALERIE
PHILIPPINE
MARION
GAELINE
FLORINE
FIONA
ELENA
MATTHIAS
VALERIE
MAGALI
ANNE
MATHILDE
GWENOLA
FREDERIC
MATHILDE

1982-04-17
1995-05-14
1993-02-02
1956-05-31
1978-07-25
1968-11-23
1988-08-05
1988-10-11
1976-12-04
1998-02-03
2003-06-02
1996-02-12
1996-11-04
1987-04-17
1996-08-25
1982-12-11
2000-05-02
1978-03-12
1978-10-28
1964-10-03
1988-12-13
1985-05-19
1985-06-15
1964-07-27
1967-11-24
2001-04-01
1998-04-11
1999-11-25
1984-12-19
1994-07-04
1997-01-12
1961-05-04
1983-07-27
1990-07-17
1989-02-06
1995-05-04
1995-10-18
1986-11-21
1992-08-21
1986-07-15
1979-04-09
1980-08-06
1975-10-25
1994-06-13
1996-01-07
1954-02-02
1983-03-03

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

49 DIEULEFIT
139 BONLIEU SUR ROUBION
48 LYON
113 PUY-SAINT-MARTIN
38 MONTELEGER
76 VIVIERS
128 CREST
33 ASNIERES SUR SEINE
118 DIEULEFIT
126 BRIANCON
39 STMARTIN D HERES
47 CREST
82 SAINTE FOY LES LYON
87 VALENCE
106 GRENOBLE
107 COMMUNAY
84 LYON 07
140 ALLAN
69 VINSOBRES
110 ST GERVAIS SUR ROUBION
37 TAIN L’HERMITAGE
114 DIEULEFIT
121 STHILAIRE D OZILHAN
25 LYON
24 LYON
8 LYON
5 LYON
31 PIEGROS LA CLASTRE
59 VALENCE
63 VALENCE
131 SUCY EN BRIE
12 DIEULEFIT
133 CREST
85 LYON
115 FONTENAY SOUS BOIS
11 STRASBOURG
74 PARIS
34 CHAMPAGNE
46 DIEULEFIT

100 LAROCHE ST SECRET BECONNE

55 DIEULEFIT
105 DIEULEFIT
16 DIEULEFIT
28 DIEULEFIT
32 PARIS

70 TEYSSIERES
15 DIEULEFIT

CHAROLS SPORT LOISIRS

CHAROLS SPORT LOISIRS

LE TEIL COURT
TGD

PASSION TRAIL DIEULEFIT

LYON MOUNTAIN TRAIL
VALENCE TRIATHLON

OZON COURIR
MATHIS RICHARD

COURIR ANYONS
GILLES ZOE LEON VANLAER

TEAM CHRISTINE
TEAM CHRISTINE

TEAM PORTELA

FLORINE SPIGA

PASSION TRAIL DIEULEFIT

PASSION TRAIL DIEULEFIT

COURIRANYONS



94 02:36:17
95 02:38:00
96 02:41:12
97 02:41:35
98 02:45:15
99 02:45:31
100 02:45:31
101 02:45:31
102 02:46:12
103 02:49:43
104 02:49:43
105 03:04:25
106 03:05:36
107 03:07:36
108 03:09:59
109 03:13:35
110 03:17:56
111 03:17:57

DESROCHES
NOVIS
THEPOT
SCHMIDT
TANVIER
GUILERMIN
BUISSON
PELLIET
NOEL ALAIZE
LE MOINE
CHAUVIN
ILARI

UHRES
CHAUSSIER
GUETARI
DROUART
BURILLE
MARTIN

LUCIE
ESTELLE
FLORENCE
MARION
FREDERIC
MARIE
CAMILLE
VINCENT
OCEANE

MAIA
CATHERINE
ALBA

MARIE NOELLE
FANNY
ALEXANDRE
CEDRIC
BENOIT

MARIE CLAUDE

1983-12-10
1986-06-14
1986-04-21
1990-09-08
1975-06-26
1992-07-15
1996-07-28
1994-02-12
1988-12-12
2001-09-03
1967-06-21
1996-01-05
1969-01-30
1990-03-26
1989-03-15
1977-07-16
1981-05-28
1956-12-01

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

92 DIEULEFIT
51 ST PIERRE DE BOEUF
57 STRASBOURG
29 BEAUMONT LES VALENCE
132 DIEULEFIT
3 SAINT MANDE
102 PARIS
103 PARIS
104 DIEULEFIT
9 LYON
10 LYON
23 PARIS
20 CREPOL
4 PARIS
56 NANTERRE
89 DONZERE
19 VAULX EN VELIN
83 CORBAS

PASSION TRAIL DIEULEFIT

PASSION TRAIL DIEULEFIT

MARIE CLAUDE MARTIN



